)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 28, 2024, 09:34:24 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0981 (Rat #0541, Act #0457 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 34-3-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to examination of banks, depositories and
building and loan associations so as to delete depositories, change building and loan associations to savings and loan
associations and require that banks be examined at least once every eighteen months instead of twice annually and savings
and loan associations be examined once every eighteen months instead of annually.-at

03/19/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/29/80
04/30/80
04/30/80
05/22/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
06/17/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-99
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-33

Introduced and read first time HJ-2424

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2424
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2991
Read second time HJ-3207

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3239

Ratified R 541 SJ-83

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/80

Act No. 457

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



