South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 09:34:24 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0981 (Rat #0541, Act #0457 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Section 34-3-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to examination of banks, depositories and building and loan associations so as to delete depositories, change building and loan associations to savings and loan associations and require that banks be examined at least once every eighteen months instead of twice annually and savings and loan associations be examined once every eighteen months instead of annually.-at

03/19/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-99
04/10/80	Senate	Amended SJ-21
04/10/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
04/10/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21
04/29/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-33
04/30/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2424
04/30/80	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2424
05/22/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2991
05/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-3207
05/28/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3239
05/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 541 SJ-83
05/30/80		Signed By Governor
05/30/80		Effective date 05/30/80
05/30/80		Act No. 457
06/17/80		Copies available